THE DATASHEET OF
LT3080IDD-1#TRPBF
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
LT3080-1
1
30801fc
For more information www.linear.com/LT3080-1
+

Lead Temperature (Soldering, 10 sec)
	 MS8E Package Only........................................... 300°C
Order Information
Pin Configuration
Absolute Maximum Ratings
LEAD FREE FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3080EDD-1#PBF LT3080EDD-1#TRPBF LDPM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IDD-1#PBF LT3080IDD-1#TRPBF LDPM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EMS8E-1#PBF LT3080EMS8E-1#TRPBF LTDPN 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IMS8E-1#PBF LT3080IMS8E-1#TRPBF LTDPN 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C
LEAD BASED FINISH TAPE AND REEL PART MARKING* PACKAGE DESCRIPTION TEMPERATURE RANGE
LT3080EDD-1 LT3080EDD-1#TR LDPM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080IDD-1 LT3080IDD-1#TR LDPM 8-Lead (3mm × 3mm) Plastic DFN –40°C to 125°C
LT3080EMS8E-1 LT3080EMS8E-1#TR LTDPN 8-Lead Plastic MSOP –40°C to 125°C